RESIDENTIAL / DOMESTIC FANS
ERELIS
ULTRA-QUIET AND SLIM EXTRACTOR WITH BACK DRAUGHT DAMPER
FOR CEILING AND WALL INSTALLATION.
MANUFACTURING FEATURES:
Ultra-quiet extractor for wall or ceiling installation with non-return damper to
prevent the entry of unwanted or contaminating air. Eco-Friendly product
manufactured with some recycled materials. Modern design with an ultra-thin

Single-phase motor
Code Model R.P.M. Rated I.
A 230V
Rated
power
kW
Max.
Airflow
m³/h
Sound
db (A)**
Weight
kg
Connect.
diagram
ERE100 ERELIS 100 2400 0,09 0,02 90 - 0,51 1
ERE100M ERELIS 100 Motion 2400 0,09 0,02 90 - 0,51 1
ERE100T ERELIS 100 T 2400 0,09 0,02 90 - 0,51 2
ERE100THR ERELIS 100 T HR 2400 0,09 0,02 90 - 0,52 3
ERE120 ERELIS 120 2150 0,12 0,02 180 - 0,61 1
ERE120M ERELIS 120 Motion 2150 0,12 0,02 180 - 0,61 1
ERE120T ERELIS 120 T 2150 0,12 0,02 180 - 0,61 2
ERE120THR ERELIS 120 T HR 2150 0,12 0,02 180 - 0,62 3
ERE150 ERELIS 150 2100 0,15 0,03 340 - 0,97 1
ERE150M ERELIS 150 Motion 2100 0,15 0,03 340 - 0,97 1
ERE150T ERELIS 150 T 2100 0,15 0,03 340 - 0,97 2
ERE150THR ERELIS 150 T HR 2100 0,15 0,03 340 - 0,98 3
Notes:
** Total sound pressure level at the point of maximum flow measured in dB(A) in the suction measured in free field at a distance of
6m from the source
2